w+b Materials Testing
w+b
  walter+bai ag · Industriestrasse 4 · 8224 Löhningen · Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)52 687 25 25 · Fax +41 (0)52 687 25 20 · info@walterbai.com · www.walterbai.com
GRIPS AND FIXTURES
 ©
 w
al

w+b Materials Testing GRIPS AND FIXTURES
Model
Static Force
(kN)
Dynamic Force
(kN)
Max. Round
Specimen Ø
Max. Flat
Specimen
Thickness
Width of Flat
Jaws
Width of Extra
Width Jaws
WGR-16 16 10 18 10 35 On Request
WGR-32 32 25 30 40 50 100
WGR-63 63 50 30 40 50 100
WGR-160 160 100 30 40 50 100
WGR-300 320 250 36 42 60 100
WGR-400 400 320 40 41 100 On Request
WGR-630 630 500 63 60 100 150
WGR-1500 1500 1200 70 60 150 On Request
WGR-2500 2500 2000 70 60 200 On Request
Technical Data
Model
Internal Thread
(A)